

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CLCON 333/2024</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Sandeep Tiwari, Advocate, for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Pankaj Chaturvedi, Advocate, for the respondent no. 2.</p> <p>(2) Prayer for impleadment is not opposed. For the reasons indicated in the impleadment application (IA/2/2025), the same is allowed. Let amended memo of parties be supplied in the Registry by tomorrow.</p> <p>(3) Issue notice to newly impleaded respondent returnable within four weeks. Steps be taken within 24 hours.</p> <p>(4) List on 4.9.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p><b>1.8.2025</b> Pr</p>

--	--	--	--