

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D-41			<p data-bbox="662 371 946 398"><u>CLCON No. 333 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 405 1206 439"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 477 1485 555">Mr. Sandeep Tiwari, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="662 589 1485 667">Mr. Devesh Ghildiyal, Brief Holder for the State/respondent no. 1.</p> <p data-bbox="662 701 1485 819">Mr. Pankaj Chaturvedi, Advocate for the respondent nos. 2 & 3, through video conferencing.</p> <p data-bbox="662 853 1485 931">At the request of learned counsel for the respondent nos. 2 & 3, list on 08.01.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 1032 1485 1066" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1145 1070 1278 1093" style="text-align: right;">19.12.2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 1099 743 1122">Avneet/</p>