

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>13.02.2026</u>		<p>CLCON No. 333 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Heard Mr. Sandeep Tiwari, learned counsel for the petitioner, Mr. Jagdish Singh Bisht, learned counsel with Mr. Devesh Ghildiyal, learned counsel for the respondent no.1 and Mr. Pankaj Chaturvedi, learned counsel for the respondent nos. 2 and 3 on the Impleadment Application (IA No. 3 of 2026).</p> <p>2. The Impleadment Application (IA No. 3 of 2026) has not been opposed.</p> <p>3. The Impleadment Application (IA No. 3 of 2026) is allowed.</p> <p>4. Mr. Sandeep Tiwari, Advocate, has sought two days' time to file an amended memo of cause title.</p> <p>5. Time is granted.</p> <p>6. List on 20.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 13.02.2026</p> <p>Shiv/</p>