

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>11.03.2026</u>		<p>CLCON No. 333 of 2024  <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Heard Mr. Sandeep Tiwari, learned counsel for the petitioner, Mr. Tarun Mohan, learned counsel for the respondent no.1 and Mr. Pankaj Chaturvedi, learned counsel for the respondent nos. 2 to 4.</p> <p><b>2.</b> Amended memo of cause title is taken on record.</p> <p><b>3.</b> Mr. Pankaj Chaturvedi, Advocate, has sought one week's time to file response affidavit of the respondent no.4, the newly impleaded respondent.</p> <p><b>4.</b> Time is granted.</p> <p><b>5.</b> List on 02.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 11.03.2026</p> <p>Shiv/</p>

