

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="644 407 903 434">CLCON No. 333 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="644 443 1139 483"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 497 1509 573">1. Lay before another Bench of which I am not the Member.</p> <p data-bbox="1107 645 1477 685">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1197 698 1356 725">19.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="644 743 676 770">PR</p>

--	--	--	--